

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.33006 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2026	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to put up counter in the bundle.</p> <p>At request of learned Asst.Govt.Pleader for Higher Education, list on 20.04.2026 under the caption " for orders".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS,J</u> BV</p>	